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CHEROKEE ROAD RUNNERS: HANGOVER CLASSIC - 2008
RACE RESULTS: MEN

NAME

Shaun Martin
Matt May

Mike Horan
Jonathan White
Doug Burchett
Jeff Day

Ben Draper

Cameron Dickerson

Christian Stewart
Jake Wildenman
Chris Grecco
David Anderson
Kenny Goldman
Jeff Buhr

David Webster
Keith Kleinjan
Jared Bierbaum
Ben Gessner
Sam Wiley
Barry Ross

Tim Martin

Sam Welch

Jeff Mires
Denny Utter
Dave Arnold
John Hodge
Tripp Anderson
Perry Finley
Stan Clark
Mike Kresge
Walt Bower
Dave Sexton
Ricky Jaggers
Clyde Wyzerd
Todd E. Jones
David Haynes
Lou Armstrong
Virgil Johnson
Joshua Toebbe
Pat McWilliams
Corly Stein
Adam Singleton
Randy Bartoh
Bobby Durham

AGE

26
23
27
31
37
37
20
17
38
15
40
43
49
28
22
27
25
19
26
53
33
42
44
38
30
37
18
17
52
37
38
50
46
35
35
32
48
44
22
38
17
29
51
44

TIME
0:55:48
0:56:41
0:57:07
0:58:25
0:58:35
0:58:43
0:59:28
0:59:53
1:00:49
1:01:10
1:01:15
1:01:34
1:01:40
1:02:04
1:02:07
1:02:21
1:02:26
1:02:30
1:02:37
1:02:38
1:03:08
1:03:20
1:03:27
1:03:34

N/A
1:04:16
1:04:44
1:04:53
1:05:09
1:05:33
1:06:00
1:06:40
1:07:00
1:07:59
1:08:02
1:08:27
1:08:31
1:08:52
1:09:00
1:09:05
1:09:16
1:09:17
1:09:34
1:09:42

#
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

NAME

Jeff Chwalek
Steven Stiles
Don Swemba
Gordon Dabney
E. Gerry Barker Jr.
Donald Stanford
Kenny McWhirter
Ronnie Mattingly
Jay Ballantino
Greg Shelburne
Vernon Ashlock
Mark Webster
Gene Younger
Charles Lang
Dennis Fort

Ron Kaninberg
John Taylor
Brian Bernardi
Ken Meyer
Chad Wabrek
John Terry

Mike Meffert
Troy Keller
Anthony Hall
Scott Keller
Keith Cummins
Brad Gordon
Michael L. Walls
John Stafford
John Nehl
Jeffrey A. Ollo
Tony Parker
Rick Genshelmer
Brian Melanson
Don Minogue
Joe Duane
Dave Jerrell
Chris Kovacs
Ryan Smith

Jim Lynd

Joe Mclntosh
Don Summerfield
Matt Van Hook
Jim Stark

AGE TIME
44  1:24:30
52  1:24:31
41 1:24:31
49  1:24:32
44  1:24:42
56 1:24:55
45 1:24:55
51 1:24:56
52 1:24:57
38 1:25:10
37  1:25:17
55 1:25:40
55 1:25:41
51 1:25:41
55 1:25:59
53 1:26:02
62 1:26:14
38 1:26:18
59 1:26:30
38 1:26:30
25 1:26:31
53 1:26:32
37 1:26:50
26  1:26:52
32 1:26:54
50 1:27:18
30 1:27:19
44  1:27:20
57 1:27:23
59 1:27:29
46  1:27:43
52 1:27:50
55  1:27:51
52 1:28:00
45 1:28:.08
58 1:28:10
49  1:28:28
35 1:28:30
33  1:28:31
48  1:28:31
29 1:28:45
50 1:29:00
28 1:29:20
43 1:29:21



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

CHEROKEE ROAD RUNNERS: HANGOVER CLASSIC - 2008
RACE RESULTS: MEN

NAME

Joshua Durham
Guy Spaulding
Garry Haffner
Jozsef Szilagyi
Randy Ellis
Dennis Ford
Dave Dunaway
Scott Kellie
Brian Lorg

Jim Pierce
Mike Lawrence
Nick Ryan
Solomon VanMeter
Marty Cook
Steven Gray
Brian Poynter
R. K. Bruce
Mike Mays

Jeff Walls

John E. Whisman
Glenn Johnston
Rick Caffee
Andy Shay
John Vidal

Ron Boyd

Kirk Shaffer
Phil Robertson
Matt Smith
Kevin Boyd
Felix Calderon
Scott Dykes
Jim Mims

Rick Buchanan
Steve Eddy
Joe Walker
Patrick Welborn
Jeff Minor

Bo Lemastus
Dale Benedict
Mike White
Stephen Craig
Donnie Fultz
Ken Chilton
Vince Garmon
Scott Regan

AGE
34
54
45
60
50
54
35
28
27
54
39
23
49
45
25
43
55
44
43
45
46
46
44
45
31
50
58
27
46
23
39
54
34
47
41
39
43
44
39
33
58
42
42
41
33
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TIME

:09:58
:10:04
:10:21
:10:38
:10:44
:10:50
:11:05
:11:10
:11:23
:11:32
:11:53
:12:02
:10:12
12:12
:12:20
:12:16
12:44
:13:02
:13:03
:13:32
:13:38
:13:45
:13:50
:14:04
:14:04
:14:30
:14:35
:14:55
:14:56
:14:57
:14:57
:15:07
:15:28
:15:28
:15:20
:15:40
:15:41
:16:00
:16:00
:16:24
:16:32
:16:39
:16:44
:16:57
:17:01

#
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

NAME

David Simms
Chris Harmer
Terry Hardwick
Tony Gutermuth
Miles Mason
Tyson Schroeder
Jim Schroeder
Gregory Schroeder
Ray Chesser
David Fuchs
Chris Stock
Jamie Farmer
Gary Cunningham
Leonard Hovser
Gary Hackney
Steven Schraer
Terry Corder
Rich Harris

Bill Snyder

Jim Moore

Jim Nitsche

Bran Ennis

Mike Lesshafft
Joe Voelker
Greg Hasken
Russ Maney
Marvin Dennison Sr
John Henderson
Michael Ritchie
A. Thomerson
Bill Barger
Arthur Ashby
Jose Santiago
David W. Powell
Tony Hall

Joe Paul Smith
Mark Perkinson
Patrick Crawford
Bert Wilkerson
Randall Blinn
Matt Kraft

Mitch Wagner
Kevin Murphy
Ken Brown
Thomas Hammer

AGE TIME
53 1:29:22
N/ 1:29:31
53 1:29:56
42  1:29:57
24  1:30:02
33  1:30:05
59 1:30:10
59 1:30:11
45  1:30:20
64 1:30:21
37 1:30:24
28 1:30:25
49  1:30:26
48  1:30:27
48  1:31:06
35 1:31:20
55 1:31:20
42 1:31:31
38 1:31:40
64 1:31:52
58 1:31:53
35 1:31:53
57 1:32:.05
37  1:32:19
53 1:32:20
45 1:32:30
56 1:32:30
61 1:32:31
64 1:32:40
50 1:33:05
58 1:33:.07
26 1:33:08
49  1:33:09
42  1:33:15
53 1:33:16
59 1:33:33
40 1:33:40
34 1:33:40
40 1:33:42
57 1:33:46
31 1:33:47
46  1:33:52
46  1:34:10
69 1:34:12
48  1:34:23



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

CHEROKEE ROAD RUNNERS: HANGOVER CLASSIC - 2008
RACE RESULTS: MEN

NAME

Rob Putz

Jim Haynes

Jeff Slimp

Tim O'Connell
Eddie Benton
Chuck Hallett
Richard Jones
Robert Applegate
Tom Gohmann
Tom Webb
Vernon Cook
Tommy Newkirk
Kyle Steeg
Manfred Schmidt
Kerry Short

Jim Wolff

Curtis Willoughby
Jim Havey

Ben Langley
Charlie Mercer
James Buckwalter
Jeff Hicks

Paul Poole
Garland M. Knott
Kenny Doyon
Alex Hamilton
Aaron Pedowitz
Ed Jerdonek
Thomas Quick
Peter Brendun
John Sales

Jim Todd

Darin Franks
Jonathan Gregory
Graham Honaker
Scott Goodwin
Mike Coriell
Jerry W. Johnson
lan Watson
Michael Belt
Wayne Cassady
James T. Smith
Ron Jenkins
Charley Denney
Mike Stallings

AGE
42
60
41
49
56
45
52
53
35
47
52
53
34
60
53
50
52
41
42
38
41
32
42
37
36
55
30
46
32
48
46
53
36
34
32
44
58
61
53
43
49
48
44
71
58

TIME
:17:09
:17:28
17:44
:17:45
:17:49
17:57
:18:00
:18:00
:18:09
:18:10
:18:15
:18:16
:18:17
:18:34
:18:35
:18:38
:18:45
:18:56
:18:57
:19:00
:19:07
:19:07
:19:09
:19:09
:19:09
:19:21
:19:25
:19:26
:19:44
:19:45
:19:46
:19:53
:19:54
1:19:55
1:20:13
1:20:35
1:20:44
1:21:00
1:21:00
1:21:00
1:21:09
1:21:35
1:21:41
1:21:42
1:21:56
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#
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

NAME

Don Hoben
Trevor Soergel
N. T. Ricker

Phil Baldyga
Monty Schneider
B. Stavros

Alvin Rentsch
Ken Freibert
Tom Loftus
Charlie Hydes
Paul Parish

Ken Gunn

C. Murphy

Matt Moore
Eddie Hoard
David Parker
Javier Villalsbos
Dirk Meyer
Glenn Proudfoot
Terry Cummins
Steven Goldstein
Melvin Rudolph
Stephen Kinney
Bernard Hamilton
Mike Acord
Eddie Banet
Steve Frank
Larry Miller

John Schaap

Bill Hamilton
Randall Hardwick
Tim Heeke

Lee Martin

Todd Brizendine
Lou Baylor

Joe Waskevich
Brian Stephenson
Jorge Ruyna
Frankie Robinson
Michael S. Smith
Rick Gadjen
Mark Cambron
Dan Carraco
Mac Willett

Bill Myers

AGE TIME
57 1:34:28
36 1:34:28
57 1:34:41
52 1:34:50
58 1:35:02
41  1:36:00
34 1:36:10
59 1:37:24
53 1:38:01
29 1:38:18
30 1:38:19
38 1:38:38
53 1:39:01
42  1:39:07
36 1:39:41
63 1:39:42
40 1:39:43
68 1:39:50
53 1:39:57
73 1:40:02
44 1:40:02
62 1:40:24
55 1:40:30
58 1:40:30
54  1:40:30
48  1:41:50
59 1:41:51
67 1:41:59
60 1:42:00
62 1:42:39
56 1:42:40
52 1:42:45
36 1:42:50
33  1:43:19
58 1:43:31
44  1:43:50
26 1:45:00
45 1:45:30
74  1:45:40
54  1:46:20
56 1:46:48
44  1:46:49
59 1:46:50
54 1:47:20
54  1:48:27



#
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

CHEROKEE ROAD RUNNERS: HANGOVER CLASSIC - 2008
RACE RESULTS: MEN

NAME

Talbott Allen
Jeff Underhill
Kevin Mudd
Joseph Miller
Brad Sullivan
Phil Stevens
Scott Binzer
Donald Fisher
Phil Wateus
Chris Hickey
Tom Ezzell
Thomas Powell
Tom Geldermann
Kevin Monaghan
Steve Armstrong
Jim Worley

Earl Reed

Jerry Nelson
Fred McKee
Glenn Leach
Jonathan Smith
Patrick Schmidt
Mike Tobin
Steve Moore

AGE
59
47
48
31
36
40
41
17
55
44
42
31
50
53
39
50
56
53
57
66
60
40
45
55

TIME
1:21:57
1:22:09
1:22:34
1:22:35
1:22:35
1:22:54
1:22:55
1:23:00

N/A
1:23:43
1:23:44
1:23:47
1:23:13
1:23:23
1:23:24
1:23:35
1:23:46
1:23:56
1:24:00
1:24:10
1:24:10
1:24:10
1:24:11
1:24:15

#
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

312
313
314
315
316
END

NAME
Rodney Doom
Steve Gillespie
Ralph Piercy
Larry Wasson
Robert Ellis
Scott Darnell
Veith

Dean Marcen
Rick Jordan
Kiger

Brooks

Jacob Nachreiner
John Laun
John Asher
Roger Howell
John Thornton
Al Wax
Walter Olin
Carlos Mata
Mike Amos
Skip Wilborn
Steve Paul
Russell Tudor
Jim Cissell

AGE TIME
55 1:48:28
62 1:49:00
54  1:49:00
53 1:49:38
60 1:50:16
40 1:50:30
48 1:51:00
45 1:51:00
49  1:51:50
56 1:52:00
51 1:52:00
13 1:52:00
57 1:52:14
57 1:53:41
55 1:54:00
37 1:54:00
66 1:56:10
61 1:56:11
56 1:57:04
52 2:04:43
76 2:07:16
53 2:11:05
53 2:13:15
81 2:15:08
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CHEROKEE ROAD RUNNERS: HANGOVER CLASSIC - 2008

NAME

Jill Bickel

Shelley Cameron
Deborah Fletcher
Carol Miles
Rachel Anderson
Andrea Doogs
Lynn Riedling
Holly Horan
Cheryl Hart
Tomoko Yorenaga
Mary Stebbins
Lisa Brandenburg
Jenny Tarter
Jenny Glantz
Miriam Ballantine
Pam Beury
Hopey Newkirk
Rebecca Bell
Casey Hanger
Cassie Heile
Yilluang

Susan Grady
Patricia Emerson
Rebecca Bailey
Suzanne Duvall
Julie Cox

Michele Coke
Marta Roller

Bev Knight

Helen Smith

Amy Durham

Geri Keller
Rachael Christ
Maureen Harrison
Liz Bierbaum
Tricia Oxford
Madeleine Wagner
Bana Johnson
Dee Dee Petersen
Shannon Frey
Sara Oliver

Rita Bartell
Gretchen Cassidy
Jo Ann Clemmons

RACE RESULTS: WOMEN

AGE
32
33
37
43
22
24
47
23
53
40
39
31
36
34
42
34
49
17
25
24
31
40
46
36
49
38
31
43
50
28
46
38
24
44
23
18
18
41
45
37
37
53
42
32

TIME
:05:38
:07:38
:08:47
:11:02
:11:20
:11:45
:11:51
:12:07
:12:45
:13:00
:13:10
:13:25
:14:03
:14:55
:16:34
:17:09
:17:39
:18:00
:18:04
:18:45
:18:52
:19:01
:19:09
:19:18
:19:26
:19:46
1:21:12
1:21:22
1:21:24
1:21:29
1:21:45
1:21:51
1:22:28
1:22:32
1:22:40
1:22:42
1:22:45
1:22:47
1:22:50
1:23:00
1:23:34
1:23:34
1:23:39
1:23:40
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#
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

NAME

Lisa Horowitz
Lynn Wilbar
Becky Crump
Martha Brumit
Deborah Howatt
Donna Younger
Shannan Gabe
Ellen Hall

Dana Hall

Amy Pruitt
Brigette Muennich
Jacquelyn Evans
Laura Grubb
Janette Norris
Susan Lashley
Laura Hill

Tippi McTyeire
Lynsie Gaddis
Daria Robinson
Teresa Barnes
Janet Hinds
Laura Ferguson
Carla Corley
Regina Lanham
Charity Truelove
Debi Hatton
Amy Cavanaugh
Kelly Wilnon

Martha Stephenson

Stacy Cambron
Kim Maney
Andrea Kelecy
Laura Bauer
Donna Fichtner
Patti Bell

Vickie Embry
Laura Cammers
Kimberley Keene
Betsy Graves
Karla Trout
Steph Clemans

Jean Murphy-Jacob

Karen Minor
Julie Cambron

AGE TIME
48 1:31:46
46 1:31:58
43 1:31:59
46 1:32:02
38 1:32:06
53 1:32:06
35 1:32:14
18 1:32:51
46 1:33:09
31 1:33:30
35 1:33:33
22 1:33:36
40 1:33:40
38 1:33:50
49 1:33:51
44 1:33:52
51 1:33:52
28 1:33:53
30 1:33:53
43 1:34:17
55 1:34:20
38 1:34:52
49 1:35:08
39 1:36:07
30 1:36:20
41 1:38:01
27 1:38:30
29 1:39:01
41 1:39:40
42 1:40:02
47 1:40:18
46 1:41:51
46 1:41:51
43 1:42:03
46 1:42:30
51 1:42:39
41 1:43:50
43 1:44:44
49 1:45:24
58 1:45:24
46 1:45:28
46 1:45:29
47 1:46:20
43 1:46:21



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

CHEROKEE ROAD RUNNERS: HANGOVER CLASSIC - 2008

NAME

Sarah Bielski
Linda Bell

Lisa C. Miville
Paige Simms
Jeanette Schmidt
Kathy Fenton
Pashia Cowen
Jill Force

Linda Barker
Anna Hamel
Francy Lang
Catherine Fort
Shawn Smith
Madison Cook
Sara Selle
Norma Lundy
Ruth Hans

Sherl McWilliams
Cindy Krise

A. Westmoreland
Elissa Withrow
Vicki Johnson
Nancy Kotarski
Stacy Daron
Louise Hensley
Cheryl Grieb
Susie White

Pam Helms
Madelyn Blue
Mary F. Naumann
Holly McCurdy

RACE RESULTS: WOMEN

AGE
20
40
19
39
32
48
42
55
45
34
20
27
32
16
22
55
38
34
41
33
25
44
44
37
51
50
30
46
26
34
41

TIME
1:23:45
1:23:51
1:23:57
1:24:10
1:24:09
1:24:25
1:24:30
1:24:51
1:24:52
1:25:04
1:24:15
1:26:50
1:26:57
1:27:11
1:27:29
1:27:35
1:27:38
1:27:48
1:28:27
1:28:30
1:29:20
1:29:21
1:29:30
1:29:41
1:29:52
1:29:56
1:30:11
1:30:41
1:30:43
1:31:43
1:31:47

#
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

END

NAME

Elizabeth Kramer
Sue Pope

Susan Chaplin
Dana Miller
Donna Ahlrich
Troy Braun
Emma Blair
Sally Moyer
Debra Thomas
Teresa Darnell
Valerie St. Clair
Jackie Lowe
Sally O'Connor
Betty Rudolph
Stacey Hardin
Jeane Hanley
Lillian S. Livers
Corey Finn

Betsy Ruhe
Jennifer Arnett
Elizabeth West
Anne Laun
Belinda Jones
Carolyn Decker
Kathlene Schmidt
Angie Nachrieiner
Carol Westerman
Julia House
Sandy McClure
Kay Hamilton

AGE TIME
42 1:47:00
42 1:47:35
46 1:47:36
34 1:50:01
45 1:50:08
46 1:50:05
52 1:50:30
62 1:50:30
55 1:50:30
47 1:50:30
43 1:51:00
27 1:51:00
68 1:51:20
61 1:51:20
49 1:52:02
50 1:52:20
58 1:52:30
28 1:54:01
45 1:55:04
32 1:56:44
36 1:57:05
54 1:57:06
46 1:57:12
66 1:58:22
49 1:59:08
43 2:00:39
69 2:01:15
31 2:04:41
53 2:04:41
57 2:13:16
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